CANOE SPRINT OLYMPIC HOPES REGATTA
7-10 SEPTEMBER 2023, POZNAN, POLAND
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C1 Women 500m U16 - Semifinal-1
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Name(s)

Anna Norvang QWIST

Malika TURSYN

Lisa RUIZ

Valeria CONTU

Johanna SZENTE

Amelia MARCINKOWSKA

Mariana MARQUES

Manuela DE SAINTE MARESVILLE

Maja RUZANOWSKA

Race 263
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2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
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2007

11:36:00 - 23-09-09

FINAL 311
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